
Stand: 13.02.2017 / 07:59:31

Ergebnisübersicht: Löningen-Ehren Springtag Feb 17 [381707004] 11.02.2017 - 11.02.2017

1 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ)

1. Linnea Hülsmann (RUFV Merzen) Little Ghina169 8.10P
2. Rike Weymann (ZRUFV Berge e.V.) Charisma 19524 8.00P
3. Rike Weymann (ZRUFV Berge e.V.) Mona Lisa 161115 7.60P
4. Stephanie von Lindern (RUFV Lohne e.V.) C'est ma petite fille163 7.40P
5.  Mira Grüß (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Kikky158 7.30P
6. Hannah Olding (RuFV Dwergte) Elviera 2173 7.20
7.  Lilly Grüß (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Monarch159 7.10
8.  Marina Grüß (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Tessa167 7.00
8.  Julia Möller (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Marakesch168 7.00

10. Jule Richter (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Mini Maus B112 6.80
10.  Marieke Hötker (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Juicy Bimba S161 6.80
12. Lientje Kohlschein (RV Ganderkesee) PAV Nautic119 6.40
13.  John Rensen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Tobby157 6.20

2 Standard-Spring-WB

1. Jule Richter (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Mini Maus B112 0.00 / 35.10P
2. Lientje Kohlschein (RV Ganderkesee) Giovanni N 365 0.00 / 36.38P
3.  Marina Grüß (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Tessa167 0.00 / 36.79P
4. Rike Weymann (ZRUFV Berge e.V.) Mona Lisa 161115 0.00 / 37.08P
5.  Mira Grüß (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Kikky158 0.00 / 37.40P
6. Linnea Hülsmann (RUFV Merzen) Little Ghina169 0.00 / 37.45P
7. Alina Kaiser (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Really Royal Ronja131 0.00 / 37.72
8.  Marieke Hötker (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Juicy Bimba S161 0.00 / 37.97
9. Hannah Olding (RuFV Dwergte) Elviera 2173 0.00 / 38.93

10.  John Rensen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Tobby157 0.00 / 39.36
11.  Lilly Grüß (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Monarch159 0.00 / 39.59
12. Lena Hacker (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.) Sam Sin Little Dancer170 0.00 / 40.25
13. Stephanie von Lindern (RUFV Lohne e.V.) C'est ma petite fille163 0.00 / 41.02
14. Cathleen Doyen-Waldecker (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Chicco de Luxe29 0.00 / 42.15
15. Lientje Kohlschein (RV Ganderkesee) PAV Nautic119 4.00 / 39.02

3 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

1. Loort Fleddermann (RC Hude e.V.) Obella 2174 8.30P
2. Marie Schreiber (RV Ganderkesee) Diabas 1155 8.10P
3. Katharina Wuthe (RV Ganderkesee) Quadronja121 8.00P
4. Paul Wassenberg (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Cinderella 580165 7.90P
5. Marie Schreiber (RV Ganderkesee) Cool Man 3844 7.80P
6. Nanno Kohlschein (RV Ganderkesee) Lantinus 778 7.70P
6. Henry Munsberg (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus) Vedet 2149 7.70P
8. Lientje Kohlschein (RV Ganderkesee) Giovanni N 365 7.60P
8. Kira Rolfes (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Rodizio 5132 7.60P
8. Pia Prüllage (RuFV Dwergte) Vanessa 221147 7.60P

11. Marie-Theres Schrandt (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Dagostino 1450 7.50P
11. Erika Wölk (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Quinntina 2129 7.50P
13. Merle Weymann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Charisma 19524 7.40P
13. Louisa Weymann (ZRUFV Berge e.V.) Conquerant40 7.40P
13. Monja Diekmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Mobility's Farina114 7.40P
16. Saadia Struckmann (RUFV Bersenbrueck) Nadir vom Splitting WE117 7.30
17. Pia Kolbeck (RSC Schemder Bergmark e.V.) Caruso 57220 7.20
17. Hannah Segatz (RV Visbek e.V.) Inse 570 7.20
17. Lena Hacker (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.) Sam Sin Little Dancer170 7.20
20. Carolin Abeln (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Contefino- R43 7.10
20. Marie Scharlach (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.) Daisy 83751 7.10
22. Nele Heimbrock (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Delius A53 7.00
22. Lara Hemme (RUFV Cloppenburg) Liberty 35282 7.00
22. Jule Richter (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Mini Maus B112 7.00
25. Charleen Eckert (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne) Lawinia 3979 6.70
26. Stephanie Schilling (RC Braakland e.V.) Golden Amerie67 6.30
27. Maren Dreising (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Lingua 285 6.20
28. Mareike Schmits (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Zada Grafin156 6.00
29. Martina Strack (RFV Esterwegen) Barneby 327 5.50
30. Cathleen Doyen-Waldecker (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Chicco de Luxe29 4.00
31. Monja Diekmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Missisippi B113 0.00
31. Lientje Kohlschein (RV Ganderkesee) PAV Nautic119 0.00
31. Lea Otto (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Campari de Luxe 2178 0.00
31. Lea Otto (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Valley of Love181 0.00

4 Springprüfung Kl. A**
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Stand: 13.02.2017 / 07:59:31

Ergebnisübersicht: Löningen-Ehren Springtag Feb 17 [381707004] 11.02.2017 - 11.02.2017

1. Jana Vogel (ZRUFV Berge e.V.) Dr. Karl57 0.00 / 45.78P
2. Julia Sommer (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Caretino 2119 0.00 / 45.83P
3. Merle Weymann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Conquerant40 0.00 / 46.34P
4. Marie Schreiber (RV Ganderkesee) Diabas 1155 0.00 / 46.79P
5. Jelde Kohlschein (RV Ganderkesee) Farina 101060 0.00 / 47.38P
6. Matthias Smitz (RuFC Dinklage e.V.) Lucky Pezi91 0.00 / 47.66P
7. Pia Prüllage (RuFV Dwergte) Vanessa 221147 0.00 / 48.10P
8. Saadia Struckmann (RUFV Bersenbrueck) Nadir vom Splitting WE117 0.00 / 49.68P
9. Marie Schreiber (RV Ganderkesee) Cool Man 3844 0.00 / 49.71P

10. Kira Meyer (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Tullibards Knight of the Night144 0.00 / 51.75P
11. Lientje Kohlschein (RV Ganderkesee) Giovanni N 365 4.00 / 44.66P
12. Monja Diekmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Mobility's Farina114 4.00 / 47.29P
13. Maren Dreising (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Lingua 285 4.00 / 48.77
14. Pauline Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Mac Cain H WE162 4.00 / 48.95
15. Rieke Brundiers (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Coconut 4337 4.00 / 49.50
16. Paul Wassenberg (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Cinderella 580165 4.00 / 50.79
17. Kira Rolfes (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Rodizio 5132 4.00 / 52.36
18. Christin-Kathrin Schlott (RV Heidegut Eschede) Craisy Sunny49 4.00 / 53.02
19. Imke Böckmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Schokomann138 4.00 / 53.39
20. Carolin Abeln (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Contefino- R43 8.00 / 45.99
21. Charleen Eckert (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne) Lawinia 3979 8.00 / 47.61
22. Martina Strack (RFV Esterwegen) Barneby 327 8.00 / 50.73
23. Stephanie Schilling (RC Braakland e.V.) Golden Amerie67 8.00 / 51.30
24. Irena Westerholt (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Lucky`s Cool Jump99 8.00 / 52.92
25. Nanno Kohlschein (RV Ganderkesee) Lantinus 778 8.00 / 55.86
26. Josef Diekmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Bellatrix B10 9.75 / 62.61
27. Loort Fleddermann (RC Hude e.V.) Obella 2174 12.00 / 52.79
28. Nele Heimbrock (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Delius A53 12.00 / 55.51
29. Marie Scharlach (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.) Daisy 83751 20.75 / 90.83
30. Lara Hemme (RUFV Cloppenburg) Liberty 35282 24.50 / 89.09
31. Irena Westerholt (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Luckys Ninja98 27.25 / 84.14

5 Springprüfung Kl.L

1. Arend Westerholt (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Watch Out 8180 0.00 / 45.43P
2. Johannes Sabel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Satoona S136 0.00 / 45.80P
3. Lea Otto (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) It's Zara71 0.00 / 46.64P
4. Mouhamad Jabri (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Action Diagonal2 0.00 / 46.74P
5. Lea Otto (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Santana 891134 0.00 / 47.99P
6. Laura Henninga (RUFV Hausstette) Luigi 227102 0.00 / 48.50P
7. Katharina Wuthe (RV Ganderkesee) Quadronja121 0.00 / 48.97P
8. Kira Meyer (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Tullibards Knight of the Night144 0.00 / 49.13P
9. Pauline Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) La Braccesca177 0.00 / 50.00

10. Guillaume Henriet (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Celesta 2322 0.00 / 51.22
11. Irena Westerholt (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Luckys Chacco Chilli96 0.00 / 51.28
12. Irena Westerholt (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Lucky`s Cool Jump99 4.00 / 50.10
13. Josef Diekmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Quatman124 4.00 / 50.24
14. Guillaume Henriet (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Lorella 987 4.00 / 50.50
15. Jelde Kohlschein (RV Ganderkesee) Farina 101060 6.00 / 65.86
16. Ann-Kathrin Bergmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Onlins118 8.00 / 50.83
17. Nanno Kohlschein (RV Ganderkesee) Lantinus 778 9.75 / 64.25
18. Arend Westerholt (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Leordanos182 10.00 / 65.79
19. Rieke Brundiers (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Coconut 4337 12.00 / 54.62
20. Julia Sommer (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Caretino 2119 17.25 / 78.19
21. Friedrich Wassenberg (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Caresse Z18 21.75 / 80.89

6 Punktespringprüfung Kl.L

1. Arend Westerholt (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Watch Out 8180 44.00 / 37.76P
2. Josef Diekmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Quatman124 44.00 / 39.70P
3. Lea Otto (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) It's Zara71 44.00 / 40.06P
4. Arend Westerholt (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Leordanos182 44.00 / 41.39P
5. Piotr Dabrowski (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Que Sera 28125 44.00 / 41.53P
6. Guillaume Henriet (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Lorella 987 44.00 / 42.08
7. Irena Westerholt (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Luckys Chacco Chilli96 44.00 / 44.47
8. Mouhamad Jabri (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Cornet Accorado45 44.00 / 50.45
9. Irena Westerholt (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Lucky's Czar94 42.00 / 39.69

10. Friedrich Wassenberg (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Caresse Z18 38.00 / 43.90
11. Lea Otto (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Santana 891134 38.00 / 58.64
12. Guillaume Henriet (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Celesta 2322 36.00 / 44.75
13. Johannes Sabel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Satoona S136 7.00 / 39.61
14. Ann-Kathrin Bergmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Onlins118 2.00 / 42.93
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Ergebnisübersicht: Löningen-Ehren Springtag Feb 17 [381707004] 11.02.2017 - 11.02.2017

7 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

1. Linus Richter (RV Hoeven e.V.) Lysanne L106 8.10P
2. Guillaume Henriet (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Lyjosca104 8.00P
3. Guillaume Henriet (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Scarlet 142137 7.90P
4. Arend Westerholt (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Toronto 55142 7.80P
5. Erika Wölk (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Quinntina 2129 7.70P
6. Karsten Jaspers (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Duke's Diamond Eye58 7.40
7. Christin-Kathrin Schlott (RV Heidegut Eschede) Craisy Sunny49 7.30
7. Daniela Schmidt (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Under Control145 7.30
9. Arend Westerholt (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Angelique 3664 7.20
9. Lea Otto (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Quasito B123 7.20

11. Friederike Nienaber (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) La Collina Toscana75 7.00
12. Martina Strack (RFV Esterwegen) Barneby 327 6.80
13. Andreas Beeken (RUFV ST.Georg Altenoythe-Kampe) Charly Brown 33527 6.70
14. Lea Otto (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Valley of Love181 5.30

8 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

1. Linus Richter (RV Hoeven e.V.) Lysanne L106 8.00P
2. Arend Westerholt (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Toronto 55142 7.80P
3. Daniela Schmidt (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Under Control145 7.70P
4. Guillaume Henriet (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Lyjosca104 7.60P
5. Guillaume Henriet (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Scarlet 142137 7.50
6. Andreas Beeken (RUFV ST.Georg Altenoythe-Kampe) Charly Brown 33527 7.30
7. Arend Westerholt (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Angelique 3664 7.10
8. Mathilde Pluim (RUFV Hausstette) Guess Musterd175 6.70
9. Christin-Kathrin Schlott (RV Heidegut Eschede) Chocolate Chip S31 0.00
9. Friederike Nienaber (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) La Collina Toscana75 0.00
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